Bus

Bus 59A Aberdeen (Tung Sing Road) - Shum WAN Road
Public Transport Terminus (Short Working Service)

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Shum WAN Public Transport Terminus [Shum WAN Road Shum WAN Public Transport Terminus |[Shum WAN Road
Public Transport Terminus — Tung Sing Road, Opposite Public Transport Terminus — Tung Sing Road, Opposite
NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing Road, Outside Goodview NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing Road, Outside Goodview
Centre Centre
8 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:00
Shum WAN Public Transport Terminus |[Shum WAN Road
Public Transport Terminus Wednesday 06:00
SOUTH WAVE COURT, SHUM WAN ROAD|SHUM WAN Thursday 06:00
ROAD, OPPOSITE BLOCK 3, SOUTH WAVE COURT
Frid 06:00
NAM Long Shan Road, Outside NAM Long Shan Road riday
Cooked Food Market|Nam Long Shan Road Cooked Food
Market, NAM Long Shan Road Saturday 06:00
WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, NEAR NAM LONG SHAN Sunday 06:00
ROAD|NAM LONG SHAN ROAD, WONG CHUK HANG
ROAD|WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, NEAR NAM LONG
SHAN ROAD SITTING-OUT AREA|NO.36 WONG CHUK Route info
HANG ROAD|WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, OUTSIDE
NAM LONG SHAN ROAD SITTING-OUT AREA Direction: Shum WAN Public Transport Terminus |Shum
WAN Road Public Transport Terminus
Aberdeen Praya Road, Ocean Court|Ocean Court, Ab- Stops: 8
erdeen Praya Road|Aberdeen Praya Road, Outside Ocean ) . )
Court Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

Aberdeen Praya Road, Near Aberdeen Promenade|Ab-
erdeen Praya Road, Outside Aberdeen Promenade|Ab-
erdeen Praya Road, Aberdeen Promenade|Aberdeen g N i

Praya Road, Opposite Aberdeen BUS Terminus : e

Hill

214'm

ABERDEEN MAIN ROAD, OUTSIDE KAM FUNG BUILD- it
INGJABERDEEN MAIN ROAD, NEAR KAM FUNG

e LT

BUILDING TR B
Mt :
PR b i -WAJ.;{;@ “ff Wiktiang) (= WS
Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing b /;%rarudge . L
Road, Outside Goodview Centre ; = y o E 7
i = < We
Hirapillei A
R © pegond
Ap Lei Chau % miop Industri
oA @ Openstreethap coqﬁmﬁ_

B 59A — Aberdeen (Tung Sing Road) - South Wave Court  BusMaps
(Shortworking Trips)


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-59A-3427581114-2009005925
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-59A-3427581114-2009005925
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-59A-3427581114-2009005925




Direction

Shum WAN Road, Outside Block 3, South Wave Court —
Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing
Road, Outside Goodview Centre

8 stops

Open route schedule

Shum WAN Road, Outside Block 3, South Wave Court

SOUTH WAVE COURT, SHUM WAN ROAD|SHUM WAN
ROAD, OPPOSITE BLOCK 3, SOUTH WAVE COURT

NAM Long Shan Road, Outside NAM Long Shan Road
Cooked Food Market|Nam Long Shan Road Cooked Food
Market, NAM Long Shan Road

WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, NEAR NAM LONG SHAN
ROAD|NAM LONG SHAN ROAD, WONG CHUK HANG
ROAD|WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, NEAR NAM LONG
SHAN ROAD SITTING-OUT AREA|NO.36 WONG CHUK
HANG ROAD|WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, OUTSIDE
NAM LONG SHAN ROAD SITTING-OUT AREA

Aberdeen Praya Road, Ocean Court|Ocean Court, Ab-
erdeen Praya Road|Aberdeen Praya Road, Outside Ocean
Court

Aberdeen Praya Road, Near Aberdeen Promenade|Ab-
erdeen Praya Road, Outside Aberdeen Promenade|Ab-
erdeen Praya Road, Aberdeen Promenade|Aberdeen
Praya Road, Opposite Aberdeen BUS Terminus

ABERDEEN MAIN ROAD, OUTSIDE KAM FUNG BUILD-
INGJABERDEEN MAIN ROAD, NEAR KAM FUNG
BUILDING

Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing
Road, Outside Goodview Centre

Route schedule

Shum WAN Road, Outside Block 3, South Wave Court —
Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing
Road, Outside Goodview Centre

Monday 07:10
Tuesday 07:10
Wednesday 07:10
Thursday 07:10
Friday 07:10
Saturday 07:10
Sunday 07:10
Route info

Direction: Shum WAN Road, Outside Block 3, South Wave
Court

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-59A-3427581114-2009005925

Direction

Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing
Road, Outside Goodview Centre — Shum WAN Public
Transport Terminus |Shum WAN Road Public Transport

Terminus
6 stops

Open route schedule

Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing
Road, Outside Goodview Centre

YAN'S Tower, Wong Chuk Hang Road

NAM LONG SHAN ROAD COOKED FOOD MARKET,
NAM LONG SHAN ROAD

NAM Long Shan Road, Outside SAN WUI Commercial
Society OF Hong Kong Chan PAK SHA School

Shum WAN Road, Outside Block 3, South Wave Court

Shum WAN Public Transport Terminus [Shum WAN Road
Public Transport Terminus

Route schedule

Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing
Road, Outside Goodview Centre — Shum WAN Public
Transport Terminus |[Shum WAN Road Public Transport
Terminus

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing
Tung Sing Road, Outside Goodview Centre

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-59A-3427581114-2009005925

Direction Route schedule

Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing
Road, Outside Goodview Centre — Shum WAN Road, Road, Outside Goodview Centre — Shum WAN Road,
Outside Block 3, South Wave Court Outside Block 3, South Wave Court
5 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing Tung Sing
Road, Outside Goodview Centre Wednesday 07:00
YAN'S Tower, Wong Chuk Hang Road Thursday 07:00
NAM LONG SHAN ROAD COOKED FOOD MARKET, Frida 07:00
NAM LONG SHAN ROAD y '
NAM Long Shan Road, Outside SAN WUI Commercial Saturday 07:00
Society OF Hong Kong Chan PAK SHA School

Sunday 07:00
Shum WAN Road, Outside Block 3, South Wave Court

Route info

Direction: Tung Sing Road, Opposite NO. 10|Tung Sing
Tung Sing Road, Outside Goodview Centre

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min

59A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hong Kong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-59A-3427581114-2009005925

